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Nr start Dane zawodnika Klub Miasto Wynik

1 M3(M)(1) 2170 Borkowski Krzysztof SZOOKROWER Przecław 01:11:54
2 M2(M)(1) 2013 Siejak Mateusz 0 KIEKRZ 01:12:59 (+01:04)
3 M2(M)(2) 2006 Prymowicz Adrian CONSDATE SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM Murowana Goślina 01:13:01 (+01:07)
4 M4(M)(1) 2027 Gacioch Robert 0 Wągrowiec 01:13:02 (+01:08)
5 M4(M)(2) 2055 Schaefer Artur BORANT TEAM Poznań 01:16:22 (+04:27)
6 M2(M)(3) 2482 Markiewicz Radosław Rybczyński Team 0 01:16:23 (+04:28)
7 M4(M)(3) 2054 Bączyk Sławomir VW SAMOCHODY UŻYTKOWE MTB TEAM Środa Wlkp 01:16:25 (+04:30)
8 M4(M)(4) 2582 Smoliński Artur N-BIKE ACADEMY Bydgoszcz 01:16:26 (+04:32)
9 M4(M)(5) 2060 Czarnecki Arkadiusz WRC Wągrowiec 01:17:18 (+05:23)

10 M3(M)(2) 2275 Krzewina Maciej JAKŚBUD BIEDRUSKO Kicin 01:17:25 (+05:30)
11 M2(M)(4) 2096 Jakubowski Łukasz GOGGLE PRO ACTIVE EYEWEAR POZNAŃ 01:17:33 (+05:38)
12 M5(M)(1) 2073 Sudoł Robert BORANT TEAM Poznań 01:17:41 (+05:47)
13 M4(M)(6) 2056 Górny Robert BIKETOP TEAM Poznań 01:17:47 (+05:53)
14 M0(M)(1) 2274 Binkowski Jakub 0 BUGAJ 01:17:49 (+05:55)
15 M5(M)(2) 2077 Schondelmeyer Piotr ROWEROMANIA TEAM POZNAŃ Poznań 01:17:52 (+05:58)
16 M3(M)(3) 2033 Kosicki Szymon GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY Rogoźno 01:18:19 (+06:25)
17 M4(M)(7) 2213 Gondek Tomasz 0 Górsk 01:18:29 (+06:34)
18 M4(M)(8) 2088 Stolp Woytek TEAM MTB CHOJNICE CHOJNICE 01:18:51 (+06:57)
19 M3(M)(4) 2737 Sołtys Wojciech UNIT MARTOMBIKE TEAM Poznan 01:19:33 (+07:39)
20 M3(M)(5) 2279 Kuliberda Piotr 0 Poznań 01:20:16 (+08:21)
21 M5(M)(3) 2076 Bakalarski Kazimierz 0 0 01:20:18 (+08:23)
22 M4(M)(9) 2277 Kuczuba Remigiusz ALUNA® MTB RACING TEAM - ZADASZENIA BASENOWE Poznań 01:20:27 (+08:32)
23 M4(M)(10) 2413 Stawarz Maciej 0 Łubianka 01:20:29 (+08:34)
24 M4(M)(11) 2062 Andrzejewski Przemysław ŚREM Śrem 01:20:30 (+08:35)
25 M3(M)(6) 2038 Staśkiewicz Jakub JAKŚBUB BIEDRUSKO Stęszew 01:20:33 (+08:38)
26 M3(M)(7) 2228 Igielski Wojciech HOŁDA TEAM Poznań 01:20:48 (+08:53)
27 M3(M)(8) 2619 Witek Rafał OTC OBORNIKI Dąbrówka Leśna 01:21:43 (+09:48)
28 M4(M)(12) 2109 Kaczmarczyk Sebastian KOSOX BIKE TEAM Owińska 01:22:01 (+10:07)
29 M4(M)(13) 2066 Sergiel Damian SISU-OWB TEAM Bydgoszcz 01:22:01 (+10:07)
30 M5(M)(4) 2300 Majchrzak Janusz RYBCZYŃSKI-BIKES REMMERS TP-LINK TEAM Luboń 01:22:02 (+10:07)
31 M4(M)(14) 2393 Schacht Artur 0 Dąbrówka 01:22:07 (+10:12)
32 M4(M)(15) 2064 Pietrzak Leszek 0 0 01:22:07 (+10:13)
33 M3(M)(9) 2042 Burszewski Michał 0 Poznań 01:22:10 (+10:15)
34 M5(M)(5) 2063 Smorąg Zbigniew LEWA WOLNA POZNAŃ 01:22:19 (+10:25)
35 M3(M)(10) 2118 Kurkiewicz Jarosław 0 Poznań 01:22:24 (+10:29)
36 M3(M)(11) 2222 Gursztyn Arkadiusz 0 Jankowice 01:22:51 (+10:56)
37 M3(M)(12) 2659 Zbierajewski Michał TORPEDA SZYDŁOWO Szydłowo 01:22:52 (+10:58)
38 M4(M)(16) 2065 Lewandowski Dariusz MERX TEAM WĄGROWIEC Wągrowiec 01:22:56 (+11:02)
39 M3(M)(13) 2635 Radtke Paweł SISU-OWB TEAM Wtelno 01:23:35 (+11:40)
40 M3(M)(14) 2120 Łosiński Piotr 0 Poznań 01:23:40 (+11:45)
41 M2(M)(5) 2081 Leciejewski Mateusz 0 CZŁUCHÓW 01:23:41 (+11:47)
42 M5(M)(6) 2173 Briks Jerzy THULE TEAM Złotniki 01:23:51 (+11:56)
43 M3(M)(15) 2110 Kaczmarczyk Tomasz KOSOX BIKE TEAM Owińska 01:23:51 (+11:56)
44 M5(M)(7) 2100 Wołujewicz Czesław 0 POZNAŃ 01:23:55 (+12:00)
45 M4(M)(17) 2172 Bratkowski Jacek 0 Bydgoszcz 01:24:15 (+12:20)
46 M6+(M)(1) 2260 Kaźmierczak Jerzy VOLKSWAGEN Swarzędz 01:24:19 (+12:24)
47 M4(M)(18) 2542 Landowski Grzegorz 0 JEDRZYKOWO 01:24:29 (+12:35)
48 M6+(M)(2) 2611 Gogolwski Kazimierz EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM Poznań 01:24:52 (+12:57)
49 M2(M)(6) 2623 Kosmowski Mateusz KOSOX BIKE TEAM Bolechówko 01:24:57 (+13:03)
50 M5(M)(8) 2589 Ostrzaszewski Zbigniew SISU OWB TEAM Potulice 01:25:03 (+13:08)
51 M4(M)(19) 2425 Szramski Szymon GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY Rogoźno 01:25:05 (+13:10)
52 M3(M)(16) 2637 Kokociński Michał GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY SIEKIERKI WIELKIE 01:25:10 (+13:15)
53 M4(M)(20) 2206 Galuba Przemysław 0 Strzałkowo 01:25:21 (+13:27)
54 M4(M)(21) 2119 Ludzkowski Andrzej SR KATORŻNIK MUROWANA GOŚLINA Murowana Goślina 01:25:30 (+13:35)
55 M3(M)(17) 2242 Jaśkowiak Paweł MERX TEAM WĄGROWIEC Krosno 01:25:41 (+13:46)
56 M4(M)(22) 2107 Grzegorzek Maciej OTC OBORNIKI Murowana Goślina 01:25:43 (+13:49)
57 M3(M)(18) 2610 Korbas Sławomir ROAD BIKERS POZNAŃ Luboń 01:25:52 (+13:57)
58 M3(M)(19) 2108 Gumny Grzegorz GUMIJAGODY MULTISPORT Poznań / Oborniki 01:25:58 (+14:03)
59 M4(M)(23) 2409 Soszyński Janusz KOLARSKI CZERWONAK Kicin 01:25:59 (+14:04)
60 M3(M)(20) 2309 Ćwikliński Sławomir 0 Bydgoszcz 01:26:06 (+14:11)
61 M3(M)(21) 2169 Bondyra Mikołaj PYRA TEAM Poznan 01:26:18 (+14:24)
62 M4(M)(24) 2606 Żmuda Marcin 0 Piła 01:26:19 (+14:25)
63 M4(M)(25) 2452 Wojnar Tomasz 0 Poznań 01:26:20 (+14:26)
64 M4(M)(26) 2204 Gaj Artur UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Piła 01:26:24 (+14:29)
65 M2(M)(7) 2025 Przybył Mateusz 0 Plewiska 01:26:27 (+14:32)
66 M2(M)(8) 2312 Nowak Mateusz UKS "Skoczek Skoki" Skoki 01:26:36 (+14:41)
67 K3(K)(1) 2515 Dudzińska-Górka Agnieszka FTI RACING TEAM Śrem 01:26:56 (+15:01)
68 M0(M)(2) 2353 Piechocki Mateusz UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Piła 01:27:00 (+15:05)
69 M0(M)(3) 2767 Czechowski Dawid N-BIKEACADEMI Bydgoszcz 01:27:12 (+15:17)
70 M3(M)(22) 2223 Biedrzyński Sebastian GOGOL MTB Zalasewo 01:27:12 (+15:18)
71 K1(K)(1) 2468 Gondek Maja UKS COPERNICUS TORUŃ Górsk 01:27:16 (+15:22)
72 M3(M)(23) 2061 Jerzak Damian 0 SKOKI 01:27:18 (+15:24)
73 M4(M)(27) 2135 Adamczak Artur 0 Stęszew 01:27:19 (+15:24)
74 M4(M)(28) 2647 Chudzyński Karol SISU-OWB TEAM Szubin 01:27:34 (+15:39)
75 M1(M)(1) 2095 Kowalski Dominik BR KOWALSKI Poznań 01:27:36 (+15:41)
76 K4(K)(1) 2138 Andrzejewska Barbara AF MOSINA TEAM Mosina 01:27:38 (+15:43)
77 M0(M)(4) 2489 Dorsch Filip Nbikeacademy Bydgoszcz 01:27:40 (+15:45)
78 M3(M)(24) 2411 Stachowiak Piotr 0 Suchy Las 01:27:44 (+15:49)
79 M4(M)(29) 2448 Wituła Iwo REHAU CYCLING TEAM Skórzewo 01:27:50 (+15:55)
80 M3(M)(25) 2265 Leciejewski Piotr GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY Głębocko 01:27:58 (+16:03)
81 M3(M)(26) 2483 Wiśniewski Filip PYRA TEAM Rybowo 01:28:00 (+16:06)
82 M4(M)(30) 2245 Kaczmarek Blazej WRZESINCKA BRYGADA KOLARSKA Września 01:28:05 (+16:10)
83 M3(M)(27) 2103 Bromka Piotr KOSOX BIKE TEAM Poznań 01:28:07 (+16:12)
84 M3(M)(28) 2180 Bzdęga Maciej 0 Poznań 01:28:18 (+16:23)
85 M4(M)(31) 2583 Kowalewski Wojciech BROWEROWY Bydgoszcz 01:28:22 (+16:28)
86 M2(M)(9) 2030 Misiorny Radosław SKOKI TEAM SKOKI 01:28:47 (+16:52)
87 M2(M)(10) 2280 Krauze Konrad UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Wysoka 01:28:48 (+16:53)
88 M4(M)(32) 2132 Trzaska Sebastian 310. KOMPANIA RADIOTECHNICZNA Dąbrówka 01:28:55 (+17:00)
89 M4(M)(33) 2121 Perz Paweł KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM Wiry 01:28:55 (+17:00)
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90 M2(M)(11) 2021 Zaworski Tomasz GOLD CYCLING Złotkowo 01:28:57 (+17:03)
91 M4(M)(34) 2070 Retzlaff Mirosław 0 Poznań 01:29:02 (+17:08)
92 M4(M)(35) 2261 Koprucki Piotr OFIX.PL Murowana Goślina 01:29:08 (+17:13)
93 M4(M)(36) 2466 Zakrocki Ronald SISU-OWB TEAM Bydgoszcz 01:29:22 (+17:27)
94 M3(M)(29) 2190 Cieślik Jakub 0 Poznań 01:29:24 (+17:29)
95 M6(M)(1) 2322 Nowak Henryk MEBLE NOWAK Poznań 01:29:28 (+17:33)
96 M3(M)(30) 2296 Machowicz Piotr CRAZY TEAM Poznań 01:29:35 (+17:40)
97 M5(M)(9) 2620 Fidurski Wiesław LKS DROGOWIEC ZŁOTÓW Złotów 01:29:40 (+17:45)
98 M4(M)(37) 2262 Korbanek Witold PSS POZYTYWNIE ZAKRĘCENI Poznań 01:29:44 (+17:49)
99 M2(M)(12) 2430 Sworowski Michał 0 PLEWSIKA 01:29:45 (+17:51)

100 M4(M)(38) 2671 Frąckowiak Tomasz PKO BANK POLSKI 0 01:29:46 (+17:51)
101 M5(M)(10) 2541 Nowak Janusz BORANT TEAM Poznań 01:29:49 (+17:55)
102 M4(M)(39) 2273 Binkowski Marcin 0 BUGAJ 01:30:05 (+18:10)
103 M1(M)(2) 2715 Ryczaj Filip 0 Suchy Las 01:30:10 (+18:15)
104 K3(K)(2) 2246 Kania Iwona JAKŚBUD BIEDRUSKO Kicin 01:30:15 (+18:21)
105 M4(M)(40) 2386 Rutkowski Piotr UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Piła 01:30:17 (+18:22)
106 K0(K)(1) 2756 Mikulska Małgorzata Nbikeacademy Niemcz 01:30:27 (+18:32)
107 M3(M)(31) 2528 Mleczak Michał 0 Międzychód 01:30:46 (+18:51)
108 M4(M)(41) 2257 Kołotusza Jakub PKO BANK POLSKI Oborniki 01:30:50 (+18:55)
109 M3(M)(32) 2292 Ludwiczak Krzysztof BRIDGESTONE Rokietnica 01:30:55 (+19:01)
110 M3(M)(33) 2315 Młynarczak Dariusz PYRA TEAM Puszczykowo 01:30:57 (+19:02)
111 M2(M)(13) 2798 Grela Piotr 0 Wągrowiec 01:31:12 (+19:17)
112 M5(M)(11) 2003 Haręźlak Piotr 0 WRZEŚNIA 01:31:17 (+19:22)
113 M3(M)(34) 2050 Januchowski Hubert PZL SĘDZISZÓW MTB TEAM GNIEZNO Gniezno 01:31:21 (+19:26)
114 M1(M)(3) 2709 Kozłowski Jakub 0 Miękowo 01:31:45 (+19:51)
115 M3(M)(35) 2220 Grzela Krzysztof 0 Walerianowo 01:31:46 (+19:51)
116 M4(M)(42) 2410 Spychalski Paweł 0 Rokietnica 01:31:49 (+19:54)
117 M4(M)(43) 2567 Milewski Wojciech VW KROTOSKI CICHY Rogoźno 01:31:49 (+19:55)
118 M4(M)(44) 2346 Otto Rafał MTB BALMA TEAM Tarnowo Podgórne 01:31:51 (+19:56)
119 M4(M)(45) 2419 Studnicki Rafał 0 Poznań 01:31:52 (+19:57)
120 M4(M)(46) 2224 Woźniak Tomasz 0 Rogoźno 01:31:52 (+19:58)
121 M4(M)(47) 2362 Porzuczek Tomasz 0 Poznań 01:31:53 (+19:58)
122 M4(M)(48) 2713 Lisiecki Artur BRIDGESTONE Gniezno 01:32:02 (+20:07)
123 M4(M)(49) 2516 Granowski Paweł SISU OWB TEAM Nakło 01:32:05 (+20:10)
124 M6+(M)(3) 2125 Plesiewicz Janusz 0 Wałcz 01:32:06 (+20:11)
125 M4(M)(50) 2475 Kramer Krzysztof BRIDGESTONE Biskupice 01:32:09 (+20:15)
126 M6(M)(2) 2286 Lektarski Krzysztof POMARAŃCZARNIA Poznań 01:32:16 (+20:21)
127 M4(M)(51) 2377 Raźny Dariusz PKO BANK POLSKI Nekla 01:32:30 (+20:35)
128 M3(M)(36) 2200 Farmonow Nodirżon KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM Komorniki 01:32:43 (+20:49)
129 K2(K)(1) 2134 Zozulińska Weronika MEDBIKE GABINETY LEKARSKIE Poznań 01:32:51 (+20:56)
130 M3(M)(37) 2079 Kalupa Mateusz 0 WARGOWO 01:32:58 (+21:03)
131 M4(M)(52) 2299 Majchrzak Dariusz LAK-TECH OBORNIKI Oborniki 01:33:02 (+21:08)
132 M4(M)(53) 2057 Pac Andrzej 0 STAWIANY 01:33:03 (+21:08)
133 M2(M)(14) 2335 Olejniczak Jakub GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY Rosnowo 01:33:05 (+21:10)
134 M4(M)(54) 2313 Rychłowski Michał 0 Poznan 01:33:05 (+21:10)
135 M3(M)(38) 2420 Wróblewski Karol SISU-OWB TEAM Szubin 01:33:15 (+21:20)
136 M4(M)(55) 2794 Krupiński Tomasz 0 Borówiec 01:33:15 (+21:21)
137 M3(M)(39) 2177 Tarnowski Paweł Trzy Smaki Pobiedziska POZNAŃ 01:33:18 (+21:23)
138 M2(M)(15) 2047 Andrzejewski Kamil 0 PARKOWO 01:33:25 (+21:31)
139 M3(M)(40) 2226 Heinrich Paweł 0 Bydgoszcz 01:33:35 (+21:40)
140 M3(M)(41) 2627 Puszcz Paweł ANANAS TEAM Skórzewo 01:34:12 (+22:18)
141 M4(M)(56) 2564 Pers Szymon PYRA TEAM Poznań 01:34:13 (+22:18)
142 M2(M)(16) 2432 Tokarski Łukasz 0 Poznań 01:34:21 (+22:26)
143 M0(M)(5) 2085 Kwiatkowski Kacper UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Piła 01:34:21 (+22:26)
144 M3(M)(42) 2184 Mizerka Krzysztof 0 POZNAŃ 01:34:33 (+22:39)
145 M6+(M)(4) 2416 Stencel Mirosław JAKŚBUD BIEDRUSKO Biedrusko 01:34:36 (+22:41)
146 M4(M)(57) 2396 Siejak Tomasz 0 Kiekrz 01:35:08 (+23:14)
147 M3(M)(43) 2191 Cukierski Dawid BRIDGESTONE Lubon 01:35:23 (+23:28)
148 M3(M)(44) 2235 Jankowski Krzysztof BRIDGESTONE Koziegłowy 01:35:41 (+23:46)
149 M3(M)(45) 2123 Piątkowski Bartosz FTI RACING TEAM Dębogóra 01:35:44 (+23:49)
150 K3(K)(3) 2264 Kornacka Cyranik Karolina CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM Murowana Goslina 01:35:46 (+23:52)
151 K3(K)(4) 2586 Przekwasińska Agnieszka BROWEROWY Bydgoszcz 01:35:57 (+24:02)
152 M4(M)(58) 2591 Lubawy Rafał 0 RATAJE 01:36:20 (+24:25)
153 M6+(M)(5) 2256 Kobus Bogdan EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM Murowana Goślina 01:36:27 (+24:32)
154 M4(M)(59) 2592 Jarzyna Artur ALU-CONST MTB Przecław 01:36:55 (+25:00)
155 M5(M)(12) 2116 Kulczyński Rafał ROWEROWNIA.COM Przeźmierowo 01:37:02 (+25:08)
156 K2(K)(2) 2193 Kiedrowicz Joanna BIKE'OWE WYPRAWY BOLECHÓWKO 01:37:03 (+25:08)
157 M3(M)(46) 2399 Skowroński Łukasz PNPT Poznań 01:37:07 (+25:12)
158 K4(K)(2) 2414 Stefaniak Karolina SKOKI TEAM Skoki 01:37:14 (+25:19)
159 M2(M)(17) 2771 Goralewski Zbigniew KROTOSKI-CICHY Rogoźno 01:37:28 (+25:33)
160 M4(M)(60) 2174 Grześkowiak Paweł FOGT BIKE TEAM POZNAŃ 01:37:30 (+25:36)
161 M3(M)(47) 2347 Owczarz Damian ROOWEROMANIA TEAM POZNAŃ Poznań 01:37:32 (+25:37)
162 M3(M)(48) 2194 Dereń Marcin OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM / MUROWANA GOŚLINA Murowana Goślina 01:37:50 (+25:55)
163 M3(M)(49) 2316 Mołda Krystian 0 Psary Małe 01:37:53 (+25:58)
164 M5(M)(13) 2445 Wenski Andrzej JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO Poznań 01:38:37 (+26:42)
165 K4(K)(3) 2438 Krzyśelweska-Suś Anna N-BIKE ACADEMY Bydgoszcz 01:38:37 (+26:42)
166 M3(M)(50) 2028 Kerger Zbyszek 0 SKOKI 01:38:50 (+26:55)
167 M5(M)(14) 2133 Wróblewski Dariusz CCB Poznań 01:38:58 (+27:03)
168 M3(M)(51) 2059 Kłosowski Łukasz 0 SKOKI 01:39:02 (+27:07)
169 M4(M)(61) 2354 Pietek Robert OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM Murowana Goślina 01:39:03 (+27:09)
170 K3(K)(5) 2117 Kurkiewicz Agata 0 Poznań 01:39:09 (+27:14)
171 K4+(K)(1) 2538 Schaefer Małgorzata BORANT TEAM Poznań 01:39:11 (+27:17)
172 M5(M)(15) 2469 Zaworski Andrzej WRZEŚNIA Psary Małe 01:39:50 (+27:56)
173 K2(K)(3) 2330 Smogór Joanna GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC Wągrowiec 01:39:53 (+27:58)
174 M3(M)(52) 2160 Białas Maciej GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY Stęszew 01:40:08 (+28:13)
175 M4(M)(62) 2603 Ryłko Ernest BULL W NOGACH Bydgoszcz 01:40:32 (+28:37)
176 K3(K)(6) 2241 Jaśkowiak Marta MERX TEAM WĄGROWIEC Krosno 01:40:41 (+28:46)
177 M4(M)(63) 2588 Krauze Robert 0 Suchy Las 01:40:45 (+28:51)
178 M3(M)(53) 2799 Dąbrowski Marek 0 Poznan 01:41:34 (+29:39)
179 M3(M)(54) 2721 Olszewski Daniel BRIDGESTONE Swarzędz 01:42:37 (+30:42)
180 M4(M)(64) 2071 Szymczak Paweł 0 CHYBY 01:42:40 (+30:45)
181 M4(M)(65) 2720 Olejnik Przemysław BRIDGESTONE Gniezno 01:43:42 (+31:47)
182 M4(M)(66) 2733 Moskalik Krzysztof ROWEROMANIA TEAM POZNAŃ Poznan 01:43:47 (+31:53)
183 K4(K)(4) 2306 Mariańska Emilia SANIMAR BYDGOSZCZ Zamość 01:43:56 (+32:01)
184 M2(M)(18) 2049 Andrzejewski Dawid 0 PARKOWO 01:43:58 (+32:03)
185 M4(M)(67) 2023 Kamiński Paweł 0 MOSINA 01:43:58 (+32:03)
186 M4(M)(68) 2082 Kończak Sławomir MS BIKE OSTRÓW WIELKOPLSKI OSTRÓW WLKP. 01:44:14 (+32:19)
187 M4(M)(69) 2288 Leszczyński Maciej PZL SĘDZISZÓW MTB TEAM GNIEZNO Gniezno 01:44:17 (+32:23)
188 M2(M)(19) 2074 Nowicki Michał ROOWEROMANIA OBORNIKI OBORNIKI 01:44:28 (+32:33)
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189 M5(M)(16) 2458 Wolski Jacek 0 Czerwonak 01:44:33 (+32:38)
190 M5(M)(17) 2087 Matłoka Jarosław KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM KOMORNIKI 01:44:53 (+32:59)
191 K2(K)(4) 2467 Zalaszewska Paulina CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM Wągrowiec 01:44:56 (+33:01)
192 M4(M)(70) 2662 Rybiński Marcin 0 Poznan 01:45:03 (+33:09)
193 M5(M)(18) 2629 Maćkowiak Paweł FRIENDS OF GLASS Ujście 01:45:14 (+33:19)
194 M3(M)(55) 2797 Piątek Marcin MTB KOMORNIKI Poznan 01:45:51 (+33:56)
195 M5(M)(19) 2345 Osuch Zbigniew REHAU Kobylnica 01:46:00 (+34:06)
196 M4(M)(71) 2351 Pawlak Artur 0 Komorniki 01:46:16 (+34:21)
197 M6+(M)(6) 2612 Kaczmarek Andrzej EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM Poznań 01:46:17 (+34:22)
198 M3(M)(56) 2431 Tajsner Karol 0 Żabinko 01:46:40 (+34:45)
199 M3(M)(57) 2144 Banaszak Maciej 0 Poznań 01:47:29 (+35:35)
200 M1(M)(4) 2450 Wojciechowski Marcin OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM Poznań 01:47:35 (+35:40)
201 M4(M)(72) 2101 Biadasz Marcin 0 Poznań 01:48:09 (+36:14)
202 K3(K)(7) 2361 Pomietlak Justyna 0 Poznań 01:48:13 (+36:18)
203 M3(M)(58) 2014 Wawrzynkiewicz Przemysław 0 CZERWONAK 01:48:48 (+36:53)
204 M3(M)(59) 2090 Kina Przemysław 0 SWARZĘDZ 01:48:54 (+37:00)
205 K3(K)(8) 2465 Zając Beata 0 Rokietnica 01:48:55 (+37:00)
206 M4(M)(73) 2336 Grygielski Artur GOGOL MTB Murowana Goslina 01:49:14 (+37:19)
207 K4+(K)(2) 2614 Trzepizur Lidia EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM Swarzędz 01:49:44 (+37:50)
208 K4+(K)(3) 2122 Petruczynik Barbara MEDBIKE GABINETY LEKARSKIE Plewiska 01:49:51 (+37:57)
209 K4(K)(5) 2384 Rutkowska Katarzyna UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Piła 01:50:59 (+39:04)
210 M3(M)(60) 2796 Gajek Jakub 0 Gniezno 01:51:04 (+39:09)
211 M4(M)(74) 2244 Kaczmarek Robert OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM Skórzewo 01:51:30 (+39:35)
212 M2(M)(20) 2137 Lewenda Marian 0 PIŁA 01:51:33 (+39:38)
213 K4+(K)(4) 2092 Ludzkowska Edyta 0 MUROWANA GOŚLINA 01:52:02 (+40:07)
214 M3(M)(61) 2490 Janiak Hubert 0 Poznan 01:52:19 (+40:24)
215 M4(M)(75) 2017 Wolniewicz Krzysztof 0 SKOKI 01:52:22 (+40:28)
216 M6+(M)(7) 2363 Potrawiak Stanisław AKTYWNY STĘSZEW Stęszew 01:52:28 (+40:33)
217 K4+(K)(5) 2730 Paczkowska Małgorzata Rowerowe Koronowo MTB TEAM Wyrzysk 01:53:33 (+41:38)
218 M4(M)(76) 2229 Inczewski Sebastian KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM Plewiska 01:53:35 (+41:40)
219 M5(M)(20) 2660 Bell Tony 0 Kiekrz 01:53:45 (+41:51)
220 M4(M)(77) 2795 Chudzicki Przemysław 0 Przyborowo 01:54:11 (+42:16)
221 M4(M)(78) 2415 Stefaniak Krzysztof ŚRODA WLKP. Środa Wielkopolska 01:54:11 (+42:17)
222 M6+(M)(8) 2131 Terlecki Adam 0 Poznań 01:54:15 (+42:21)
223 K1(K)(2) 2032 Andryszak Vanessa ROWEROWA BRZOZA NOWA WIEŚ WIELKA 01:54:30 (+42:35)
224 M3(M)(62) 2034 Papież Radosław CELLFAST MTB TEAM/ROWERPLUS.PL Poznań 01:54:50 (+42:55)
225 M4(M)(79) 2020 Łodyga Robert 0 CZERWONAK 01:55:30 (+43:35)
226 M3(M)(63) 2217 Szczepowski Karol 0 ŻERKÓW 01:56:42 (+44:47)
227 M3(M)(64) 2053 Słomski Michał CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM MUROWANA GOŚLINA 01:57:39 (+45:45)
228 M3(M)(65) 2439 Wasiak Dariusz BRIDGESTONE Koziegłowy 01:57:40 (+45:46)
229 M3(M)(66) 2470 Kłusiński Tomasz SZAMOTUŁY Szamotuły 01:57:42 (+45:47)
230 K2(K)(5) 2024 Gryska Natalia 0 SKOKI 01:57:49 (+45:54)
231 K4(K)(6) 2106 Frąckowiak Magdalena 0 Gniezno 01:57:54 (+45:59)
232 K3(K)(9) 2436 Urbanowicz Monika GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC Czerwonak 01:59:27 (+47:32)
233 K2(K)(6) 2677 Iwańska Patrycja BIKETOP TEAM Poznań 01:59:33 (+47:38)
234 M3(M)(67) 2326 Nowak Rafal BRIDGESGONE Gniezno 01:59:33 (+47:38)
235 M2(M)(21) 2068 Berliński Łukasz 0 POZNAŃ 01:59:53 (+47:58)
236 M4(M)(80) 2524 Buczkowski Józef I.BUCZKOWSKI@INTERIA.PL Suchy Las 02:00:03 (+48:08)
237 M4(M)(81) 2676 Iwański Błażej BIKETOP TEAM Poznań 02:01:35 (+49:41)
238 K2(K)(7) 2091 Ludzkowska Klaudia SR KATORŻNIK MUROWANA GOŚLINA MUROWANA GOŚLINA 02:01:40 (+49:45)
239 M2(M)(22) 2080 Gajewski Bartosz KOSOX BIKE TEAM WIERZENICA 02:02:48 (+50:53)
240 M3(M)(68) 2098 Woźniak Robert 0 GOŚLINOWO 02:03:18 (+51:23)
241 K2(K)(8) 2155 Raczyk Marianna SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM POZNAŃ 02:05:58 (+54:03)
242 M3(M)(69) 2072 Wojewoda Bartłomiej KOSOX BIKE TEAM POZNAŃ 02:08:29 (+56:34)
243 M4(M)(82) 2149 Bartkiewicz Tomasz PKO BANK POLSKI S.A. Kamionki 02:08:56 (+57:01)
244 K2(K)(9) 2171 Góral Natalia 0 GNIEZNO 02:09:18 (+57:24)
245 K3(K)(10) 2365 Prus-Głowacka Magdalena OLX TEAM Poznań 02:09:50 (+57:55)
246 K4(K)(7) 2376 Raźny Lidia PKO BANK POLSKI Nekla 02:11:50 (+59:56)
247 M4(M)(83) 2317 Mortek Norbert PZL SĘDZISZÓW MTB TEAM GNIEZNO Gniezno 02:15:22 (+01:03:27)
248 M2(M)(23) 2227 Hołenko Mateusz REHAU CYCLING TEAM Poznań 02:21:00 (+01:09:06)
249 M0(M)(6) 2722 Iwankiewicz Hubert Zgrupka Team Swarzędz 02:30:52 (+01:18:58)
250 M6+(M)(9) 2580 Karmelita Zdzisław BIKEBOARD Wyrzysk 02:36:38 (+01:24:43)
251 K2(K)(10) 2164 Tomaszewska Aleksandra 0 BOLECHOWO-OSIEDLE 03:06:39 (+01:54:44)
252 K1(K)(3) 2143 Grygielska Agnieszka MUROWANA GOŚLINA MUROWANA GOŚLINA 03:40:06 (+02:28:11)

Zawodnicy niesklasyfikowani:

2043 Kosicki Bartosz
2145 KUKAWSKI RAFAŁ
2247 ŁENC ESTERA
2456 Wolska Ewa
2463 Wyleżała Marzena
2726 Grajek-Kaczmarek Monika

Opracowanie wyników: Wojciech Jankowski
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0 K 1 KOBIETY 00:00:01
1 K3(K)(1) 2515 Dudzińska-Górka Agnieszka FTI RACING TEAM Śrem 01:26:56 (+15:01)
2 K1(K)(1) 2468 Gondek Maja UKS COPERNICUS TORUŃ Górsk 01:27:16 (+15:22)
3 K4(K)(1) 2138 Andrzejewska Barbara AF MOSINA TEAM Mosina 01:27:38 (+15:43)
4 K3(K)(2) 2246 Kania Iwona JAKŚBUD BIEDRUSKO Kicin 01:30:15 (+18:21)
5 K0(K)(1) 2756 Mikulska Małgorzata Nbikeacademy Niemcz 01:30:27 (+18:32)
6 K2(K)(1) 2134 Zozulińska Weronika MEDBIKE GABINETY LEKARSKIE Poznań 01:32:51 (+20:56)
7 K3(K)(3) 2264 Kornacka Cyranik Karolina CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM Murowana Goslina 01:35:46 (+23:52)
8 K3(K)(4) 2586 Przekwasińska Agnieszka BROWEROWY Bydgoszcz 01:35:57 (+24:02)
9 K2(K)(2) 2193 Kiedrowicz Joanna BIKE'OWE WYPRAWY BOLECHÓWKO 01:37:03 (+25:08)

10 K4(K)(2) 2414 Stefaniak Karolina SKOKI TEAM Skoki 01:37:14 (+25:19)
11 K4(K)(3) 2438 Krzyśelweska-Suś Anna N-BIKE ACADEMY Bydgoszcz 01:38:37 (+26:42)
12 K3(K)(5) 2117 Kurkiewicz Agata 0 Poznań 01:39:09 (+27:14)
13 K4+(K)(1) 2538 Schaefer Małgorzata BORANT TEAM Poznań 01:39:11 (+27:17)
14 K2(K)(3) 2330 Smogór Joanna GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC Wągrowiec 01:39:53 (+27:58)
15 K3(K)(6) 2241 Jaśkowiak Marta MERX TEAM WĄGROWIEC Krosno 01:40:41 (+28:46)
16 K4(K)(4) 2306 Mariańska Emilia SANIMAR BYDGOSZCZ Zamość 01:43:56 (+32:01)
17 K2(K)(4) 2467 Zalaszewska Paulina CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM Wągrowiec 01:44:56 (+33:01)
18 K3(K)(7) 2361 Pomietlak Justyna 0 Poznań 01:48:13 (+36:18)
19 K3(K)(8) 2465 Zając Beata 0 Rokietnica 01:48:55 (+37:00)
20 K4+(K)(2) 2614 Trzepizur Lidia EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM Swarzędz 01:49:44 (+37:50)
21 K4+(K)(3) 2122 Petruczynik Barbara MEDBIKE GABINETY LEKARSKIE Plewiska 01:49:51 (+37:57)
22 K4(K)(5) 2384 Rutkowska Katarzyna UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Piła 01:50:59 (+39:04)
23 K4+(K)(4) 2092 Ludzkowska Edyta 0 MUROWANA GOŚLINA 01:52:02 (+40:07)
24 K4+(K)(5) 2730 Paczkowska Małgorzata Rowerowe Koronowo MTB TEAM Wyrzysk 01:53:33 (+41:38)
25 K1(K)(2) 2032 Andryszak Vanessa ROWEROWA BRZOZA NOWA WIEŚ WIELKA 01:54:30 (+42:35)
26 K2(K)(5) 2024 Gryska Natalia 0 SKOKI 01:57:49 (+45:54)
27 K4(K)(6) 2106 Frąckowiak Magdalena 0 Gniezno 01:57:54 (+45:59)
28 K3(K)(9) 2436 Urbanowicz Monika GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC Czerwonak 01:59:27 (+47:32)
29 K2(K)(6) 2677 Iwańska Patrycja BIKETOP TEAM Poznań 01:59:33 (+47:38)
30 K2(K)(7) 2091 Ludzkowska Klaudia SR KATORŻNIK MUROWANA GOŚLINA MUROWANA GOŚLINA 02:01:40 (+49:45)
31 K2(K)(8) 2155 Raczyk Marianna SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM POZNAŃ 02:05:58 (+54:03)
32 K2(K)(9) 2171 Góral Natalia 0 GNIEZNO 02:09:18 (+57:24)
33 K3(K)(10) 2365 Prus-Głowacka Magdalena OLX TEAM Poznań 02:09:50 (+57:55)
34 K4(K)(7) 2376 Raźny Lidia PKO BANK POLSKI Nekla 02:11:50 (+59:56)
35 K2(K)(10) 2164 Tomaszewska Aleksandra 0 BOLECHOWO-OSIEDLE 03:06:39 (+01:54:44)
36 K1(K)(3) 2143 Grygielska Agnieszka MUROWANA GOŚLINA MUROWANA GOŚLINA 03:40:06 (+02:28:11)
0 M 1 MĘŻCZYŹNI 00:00:01
1 M3(M)(1) 2170 Borkowski Krzysztof SZOOKROWER Przecław 01:11:54
2 M2(M)(1) 2013 Siejak Mateusz 0 KIEKRZ 01:12:59 (+01:04)
3 M2(M)(2) 2006 Prymowicz Adrian CONSDATE SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM Murowana Goślina 01:13:01 (+01:07)
4 M4(M)(1) 2027 Gacioch Robert 0 Wągrowiec 01:13:02 (+01:08)
5 M4(M)(2) 2055 Schaefer Artur BORANT TEAM Poznań 01:16:22 (+04:27)
6 M2(M)(3) 2482 Markiewicz Radosław Rybczyński Team 0 01:16:23 (+04:28)
7 M4(M)(3) 2054 Bączyk Sławomir VW SAMOCHODY UŻYTKOWE MTB TEAM Środa Wlkp 01:16:25 (+04:30)
8 M4(M)(4) 2582 Smoliński Artur N-BIKE ACADEMY Bydgoszcz 01:16:26 (+04:32)
9 M4(M)(5) 2060 Czarnecki Arkadiusz WRC Wągrowiec 01:17:18 (+05:23)

10 M3(M)(2) 2275 Krzewina Maciej JAKŚBUD BIEDRUSKO Kicin 01:17:25 (+05:30)
11 M2(M)(4) 2096 Jakubowski Łukasz GOGGLE PRO ACTIVE EYEWEAR POZNAŃ 01:17:33 (+05:38)
12 M5(M)(1) 2073 Sudoł Robert BORANT TEAM Poznań 01:17:41 (+05:47)
13 M4(M)(6) 2056 Górny Robert BIKETOP TEAM Poznań 01:17:47 (+05:53)
14 M0(M)(1) 2274 Binkowski Jakub 0 BUGAJ 01:17:49 (+05:55)
15 M5(M)(2) 2077 Schondelmeyer Piotr ROWEROMANIA TEAM POZNAŃ Poznań 01:17:52 (+05:58)
16 M3(M)(3) 2033 Kosicki Szymon GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY Rogoźno 01:18:19 (+06:25)
17 M4(M)(7) 2213 Gondek Tomasz 0 Górsk 01:18:29 (+06:34)
18 M4(M)(8) 2088 Stolp Woytek TEAM MTB CHOJNICE CHOJNICE 01:18:51 (+06:57)
19 M3(M)(4) 2737 Sołtys Wojciech UNIT MARTOMBIKE TEAM Poznan 01:19:33 (+07:39)
20 M3(M)(5) 2279 Kuliberda Piotr 0 Poznań 01:20:16 (+08:21)
21 M5(M)(3) 2076 Bakalarski Kazimierz 0 0 01:20:18 (+08:23)
22 M4(M)(9) 2277 Kuczuba Remigiusz ALUNA® MTB RACING TEAM - ZADASZENIA BASENOWE Poznań 01:20:27 (+08:32)
23 M4(M)(10) 2413 Stawarz Maciej 0 Łubianka 01:20:29 (+08:34)
24 M4(M)(11) 2062 Andrzejewski Przemysław ŚREM Śrem 01:20:30 (+08:35)
25 M3(M)(6) 2038 Staśkiewicz Jakub JAKŚBUB BIEDRUSKO Stęszew 01:20:33 (+08:38)
26 M3(M)(7) 2228 Igielski Wojciech HOŁDA TEAM Poznań 01:20:48 (+08:53)
27 M3(M)(8) 2619 Witek Rafał OTC OBORNIKI Dąbrówka Leśna 01:21:43 (+09:48)
28 M4(M)(12) 2109 Kaczmarczyk Sebastian KOSOX BIKE TEAM Owińska 01:22:01 (+10:07)
29 M4(M)(13) 2066 Sergiel Damian SISU-OWB TEAM Bydgoszcz 01:22:01 (+10:07)
30 M5(M)(4) 2300 Majchrzak Janusz RYBCZYŃSKI-BIKES REMMERS TP-LINK TEAM Luboń 01:22:02 (+10:07)
31 M4(M)(14) 2393 Schacht Artur 0 Dąbrówka 01:22:07 (+10:12)
32 M4(M)(15) 2064 Pietrzak Leszek 0 0 01:22:07 (+10:13)
33 M3(M)(9) 2042 Burszewski Michał 0 Poznań 01:22:10 (+10:15)
34 M5(M)(5) 2063 Smorąg Zbigniew LEWA WOLNA POZNAŃ 01:22:19 (+10:25)
35 M3(M)(10) 2118 Kurkiewicz Jarosław 0 Poznań 01:22:24 (+10:29)
36 M3(M)(11) 2222 Gursztyn Arkadiusz 0 Jankowice 01:22:51 (+10:56)
37 M3(M)(12) 2659 Zbierajewski Michał TORPEDA SZYDŁOWO Szydłowo 01:22:52 (+10:58)
38 M4(M)(16) 2065 Lewandowski Dariusz MERX TEAM WĄGROWIEC Wągrowiec 01:22:56 (+11:02)

Edycja #4 - Skoki - 24-06-2018

W  Y  N  I  K  I    Z  A  W  O  D  Ó  W
dystans: MINI, z podziałem na płeć
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39 M3(M)(13) 2635 Radtke Paweł SISU-OWB TEAM Wtelno 01:23:35 (+11:40)
40 M3(M)(14) 2120 Łosiński Piotr 0 Poznań 01:23:40 (+11:45)
41 M2(M)(5) 2081 Leciejewski Mateusz 0 CZŁUCHÓW 01:23:41 (+11:47)
42 M3(M)(15) 2110 Kaczmarczyk Tomasz KOSOX BIKE TEAM Owińska 01:23:51 (+11:56)
43 M5(M)(6) 2173 Briks Jerzy THULE TEAM Złotniki 01:23:51 (+11:56)
44 M5(M)(7) 2100 Wołujewicz Czesław 0 POZNAŃ 01:23:55 (+12:00)
45 M4(M)(17) 2172 Bratkowski Jacek 0 Bydgoszcz 01:24:15 (+12:20)
46 M6+(M)(1) 2260 Kaźmierczak Jerzy VOLKSWAGEN Swarzędz 01:24:19 (+12:24)
47 M4(M)(18) 2542 Landowski Grzegorz 0 JEDRZYKOWO 01:24:29 (+12:35)
48 M6+(M)(2) 2611 Gogolwski Kazimierz EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM Poznań 01:24:52 (+12:57)
49 M2(M)(6) 2623 Kosmowski Mateusz KOSOX BIKE TEAM Bolechówko 01:24:57 (+13:03)
50 M5(M)(8) 2589 Ostrzaszewski Zbigniew SISU OWB TEAM Potulice 01:25:03 (+13:08)
51 M4(M)(19) 2425 Szramski Szymon GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY Rogoźno 01:25:05 (+13:10)
52 M3(M)(16) 2637 Kokociński Michał GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY SIEKIERKI WIELKIE 01:25:10 (+13:15)
53 M4(M)(20) 2206 Galuba Przemysław 0 Strzałkowo 01:25:21 (+13:27)
54 M4(M)(21) 2119 Ludzkowski Andrzej SR KATORŻNIK MUROWANA GOŚLINA Murowana Goślina 01:25:30 (+13:35)
55 M3(M)(17) 2242 Jaśkowiak Paweł MERX TEAM WĄGROWIEC Krosno 01:25:41 (+13:46)
56 M4(M)(22) 2107 Grzegorzek Maciej OTC OBORNIKI Murowana Goślina 01:25:43 (+13:49)
57 M3(M)(18) 2610 Korbas Sławomir ROAD BIKERS POZNAŃ Luboń 01:25:52 (+13:57)
58 M3(M)(19) 2108 Gumny Grzegorz GUMIJAGODY MULTISPORT Poznań / Oborniki 01:25:58 (+14:03)
59 M4(M)(23) 2409 Soszyński Janusz KOLARSKI CZERWONAK Kicin 01:25:59 (+14:04)
60 M3(M)(20) 2309 Ćwikliński Sławomir 0 Bydgoszcz 01:26:06 (+14:11)
61 M3(M)(21) 2169 Bondyra Mikołaj PYRA TEAM Poznan 01:26:18 (+14:24)
62 M4(M)(24) 2606 Żmuda Marcin 0 Piła 01:26:19 (+14:25)
63 M4(M)(25) 2452 Wojnar Tomasz 0 Poznań 01:26:20 (+14:26)
64 M4(M)(26) 2204 Gaj Artur UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Piła 01:26:24 (+14:29)
65 M2(M)(7) 2025 Przybył Mateusz 0 Plewiska 01:26:27 (+14:32)
66 M2(M)(8) 2312 Nowak Mateusz UKS "Skoczek Skoki" Skoki 01:26:36 (+14:41)
67 M0(M)(2) 2353 Piechocki Mateusz UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Piła 01:27:00 (+15:05)
68 M0(M)(3) 2767 Czechowski Dawid N-BIKEACADEMI Bydgoszcz 01:27:12 (+15:17)
69 M3(M)(22) 2223 Biedrzyński Sebastian GOGOL MTB Zalasewo 01:27:12 (+15:18)
70 M3(M)(23) 2061 Jerzak Damian 0 SKOKI 01:27:18 (+15:24)
71 M4(M)(27) 2135 Adamczak Artur 0 Stęszew 01:27:19 (+15:24)
72 M4(M)(28) 2647 Chudzyński Karol SISU-OWB TEAM Szubin 01:27:34 (+15:39)
73 M1(M)(1) 2095 Kowalski Dominik BR KOWALSKI Poznań 01:27:36 (+15:41)
74 M0(M)(4) 2489 Dorsch Filip Nbikeacademy Bydgoszcz 01:27:40 (+15:45)
75 M3(M)(24) 2411 Stachowiak Piotr 0 Suchy Las 01:27:44 (+15:49)
76 M4(M)(29) 2448 Wituła Iwo REHAU CYCLING TEAM Skórzewo 01:27:50 (+15:55)
77 M3(M)(25) 2265 Leciejewski Piotr GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY Głębocko 01:27:58 (+16:03)
78 M3(M)(26) 2483 Wiśniewski Filip PYRA TEAM Rybowo 01:28:00 (+16:06)
79 M4(M)(30) 2245 Kaczmarek Blazej WRZESINCKA BRYGADA KOLARSKA Września 01:28:05 (+16:10)
80 M3(M)(27) 2103 Bromka Piotr KOSOX BIKE TEAM Poznań 01:28:07 (+16:12)
81 M3(M)(28) 2180 Bzdęga Maciej 0 Poznań 01:28:18 (+16:23)
82 M4(M)(31) 2583 Kowalewski Wojciech BROWEROWY Bydgoszcz 01:28:22 (+16:28)
83 M2(M)(9) 2030 Misiorny Radosław SKOKI TEAM SKOKI 01:28:47 (+16:52)
84 M2(M)(10) 2280 Krauze Konrad UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Wysoka 01:28:48 (+16:53)
85 M4(M)(32) 2132 Trzaska Sebastian 310. KOMPANIA RADIOTECHNICZNA Dąbrówka 01:28:55 (+17:00)
86 M4(M)(33) 2121 Perz Paweł KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM Wiry 01:28:55 (+17:00)
87 M2(M)(11) 2021 Zaworski Tomasz GOLD CYCLING Złotkowo 01:28:57 (+17:03)
88 M4(M)(34) 2070 Retzlaff Mirosław 0 Poznań 01:29:02 (+17:08)
89 M4(M)(35) 2261 Koprucki Piotr OFIX.PL Murowana Goślina 01:29:08 (+17:13)
90 M4(M)(36) 2466 Zakrocki Ronald SISU-OWB TEAM Bydgoszcz 01:29:22 (+17:27)
91 M3(M)(29) 2190 Cieślik Jakub 0 Poznań 01:29:24 (+17:29)
92 M6(M)(1) 2322 Nowak Henryk MEBLE NOWAK Poznań 01:29:28 (+17:33)
93 M3(M)(30) 2296 Machowicz Piotr CRAZY TEAM Poznań 01:29:35 (+17:40)
94 M5(M)(9) 2620 Fidurski Wiesław LKS DROGOWIEC ZŁOTÓW Złotów 01:29:40 (+17:45)
95 M4(M)(37) 2262 Korbanek Witold PSS POZYTYWNIE ZAKRĘCENI Poznań 01:29:44 (+17:49)
96 M2(M)(12) 2430 Sworowski Michał 0 PLEWSIKA 01:29:45 (+17:51)
97 M4(M)(38) 2671 Frąckowiak Tomasz PKO BANK POLSKI 0 01:29:46 (+17:51)
98 M5(M)(10) 2541 Nowak Janusz BORANT TEAM Poznań 01:29:49 (+17:55)
99 M4(M)(39) 2273 Binkowski Marcin 0 BUGAJ 01:30:05 (+18:10)

100 M1(M)(2) 2715 Ryczaj Filip 0 Suchy Las 01:30:10 (+18:15)
101 M4(M)(40) 2386 Rutkowski Piotr UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Piła 01:30:17 (+18:22)
102 M3(M)(31) 2528 Mleczak Michał 0 Międzychód 01:30:46 (+18:51)
103 M4(M)(41) 2257 Kołotusza Jakub PKO BANK POLSKI Oborniki 01:30:50 (+18:55)
104 M3(M)(32) 2292 Ludwiczak Krzysztof BRIDGESTONE Rokietnica 01:30:55 (+19:01)
105 M3(M)(33) 2315 Młynarczak Dariusz PYRA TEAM Puszczykowo 01:30:57 (+19:02)
106 M2(M)(13) 2798 Grela Piotr 0 Wągrowiec 01:31:12 (+19:17)
107 M5(M)(11) 2003 Haręźlak Piotr 0 WRZEŚNIA 01:31:17 (+19:22)
108 M3(M)(34) 2050 Januchowski Hubert PZL SĘDZISZÓW MTB TEAM GNIEZNO Gniezno 01:31:21 (+19:26)
109 M1(M)(3) 2709 Kozłowski Jakub 0 Miękowo 01:31:45 (+19:51)
110 M3(M)(35) 2220 Grzela Krzysztof 0 Walerianowo 01:31:46 (+19:51)
111 M4(M)(42) 2410 Spychalski Paweł 0 Rokietnica 01:31:49 (+19:54)
112 M4(M)(43) 2567 Milewski Wojciech VW KROTOSKI CICHY Rogoźno 01:31:49 (+19:55)
113 M4(M)(44) 2346 Otto Rafał MTB BALMA TEAM Tarnowo Podgórne 01:31:51 (+19:56)
114 M4(M)(45) 2419 Studnicki Rafał 0 Poznań 01:31:52 (+19:57)
115 M4(M)(46) 2224 Woźniak Tomasz 0 Rogoźno 01:31:52 (+19:58)
116 M4(M)(47) 2362 Porzuczek Tomasz 0 Poznań 01:31:53 (+19:58)
117 M4(M)(48) 2713 Lisiecki Artur BRIDGESTONE Gniezno 01:32:02 (+20:07)
118 M4(M)(49) 2516 Granowski Paweł SISU OWB TEAM Nakło 01:32:05 (+20:10)
119 M6+(M)(3) 2125 Plesiewicz Janusz 0 Wałcz 01:32:06 (+20:11)
120 M4(M)(50) 2475 Kramer Krzysztof BRIDGESTONE Biskupice 01:32:09 (+20:15)
121 M6(M)(2) 2286 Lektarski Krzysztof POMARAŃCZARNIA Poznań 01:32:16 (+20:21)
122 M4(M)(51) 2377 Raźny Dariusz PKO BANK POLSKI Nekla 01:32:30 (+20:35)
123 M3(M)(36) 2200 Farmonow Nodirżon KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM Komorniki 01:32:43 (+20:49)
124 M3(M)(37) 2079 Kalupa Mateusz 0 WARGOWO 01:32:58 (+21:03)
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125 M4(M)(52) 2299 Majchrzak Dariusz LAK-TECH OBORNIKI Oborniki 01:33:02 (+21:08)
126 M4(M)(53) 2057 Pac Andrzej 0 STAWIANY 01:33:03 (+21:08)
127 M2(M)(14) 2335 Olejniczak Jakub GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY Rosnowo 01:33:05 (+21:10)
128 M4(M)(54) 2313 Rychłowski Michał 0 Poznan 01:33:05 (+21:10)
129 M3(M)(38) 2420 Wróblewski Karol SISU-OWB TEAM Szubin 01:33:15 (+21:20)
130 M4(M)(55) 2794 Krupiński Tomasz 0 Borówiec 01:33:15 (+21:21)
131 M3(M)(39) 2177 Tarnowski Paweł Trzy Smaki Pobiedziska POZNAŃ 01:33:18 (+21:23)
132 M2(M)(15) 2047 Andrzejewski Kamil 0 PARKOWO 01:33:25 (+21:31)
133 M3(M)(40) 2226 Heinrich Paweł 0 Bydgoszcz 01:33:35 (+21:40)
134 M3(M)(41) 2627 Puszcz Paweł ANANAS TEAM Skórzewo 01:34:12 (+22:18)
135 M4(M)(56) 2564 Pers Szymon PYRA TEAM Poznań 01:34:13 (+22:18)
136 M0(M)(5) 2085 Kwiatkowski Kacper UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Piła 01:34:21 (+22:26)
137 M2(M)(16) 2432 Tokarski Łukasz 0 Poznań 01:34:21 (+22:26)
138 M3(M)(42) 2184 Mizerka Krzysztof 0 POZNAŃ 01:34:33 (+22:39)
139 M6+(M)(4) 2416 Stencel Mirosław JAKŚBUD BIEDRUSKO Biedrusko 01:34:36 (+22:41)
140 M4(M)(57) 2396 Siejak Tomasz 0 Kiekrz 01:35:08 (+23:14)
141 M3(M)(43) 2191 Cukierski Dawid BRIDGESTONE Lubon 01:35:23 (+23:28)
142 M3(M)(44) 2235 Jankowski Krzysztof BRIDGESTONE Koziegłowy 01:35:41 (+23:46)
143 M3(M)(45) 2123 Piątkowski Bartosz FTI RACING TEAM Dębogóra 01:35:44 (+23:49)
144 M4(M)(58) 2591 Lubawy Rafał 0 RATAJE 01:36:20 (+24:25)
145 M6+(M)(5) 2256 Kobus Bogdan EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM Murowana Goślina 01:36:27 (+24:32)
146 M4(M)(59) 2592 Jarzyna Artur ALU-CONST MTB Przecław 01:36:55 (+25:00)
147 M5(M)(12) 2116 Kulczyński Rafał ROWEROWNIA.COM Przeźmierowo 01:37:02 (+25:08)
148 M3(M)(46) 2399 Skowroński Łukasz PNPT Poznań 01:37:07 (+25:12)
149 M2(M)(17) 2771 Goralewski Zbigniew KROTOSKI-CICHY Rogoźno 01:37:28 (+25:33)
150 M4(M)(60) 2174 Grześkowiak Paweł FOGT BIKE TEAM POZNAŃ 01:37:30 (+25:36)
151 M3(M)(47) 2347 Owczarz Damian ROOWEROMANIA TEAM POZNAŃ Poznań 01:37:32 (+25:37)
152 M3(M)(48) 2194 Dereń Marcin OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM / MUROWANA GOŚLINA Murowana Goślina 01:37:50 (+25:55)
153 M3(M)(49) 2316 Mołda Krystian 0 Psary Małe 01:37:53 (+25:58)
154 M5(M)(13) 2445 Wenski Andrzej JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO Poznań 01:38:37 (+26:42)
155 M3(M)(50) 2028 Kerger Zbyszek 0 SKOKI 01:38:50 (+26:55)
156 M5(M)(14) 2133 Wróblewski Dariusz CCB Poznań 01:38:58 (+27:03)
157 M3(M)(51) 2059 Kłosowski Łukasz 0 SKOKI 01:39:02 (+27:07)
158 M4(M)(61) 2354 Pietek Robert OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM Murowana Goślina 01:39:03 (+27:09)
159 M5(M)(15) 2469 Zaworski Andrzej WRZEŚNIA Psary Małe 01:39:50 (+27:56)
160 M3(M)(52) 2160 Białas Maciej GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY Stęszew 01:40:08 (+28:13)
161 M4(M)(62) 2603 Ryłko Ernest BULL W NOGACH Bydgoszcz 01:40:32 (+28:37)
162 M4(M)(63) 2588 Krauze Robert 0 Suchy Las 01:40:45 (+28:51)
163 M3(M)(53) 2799 Dąbrowski Marek 0 Poznan 01:41:34 (+29:39)
164 M3(M)(54) 2721 Olszewski Daniel BRIDGESTONE Swarzędz 01:42:37 (+30:42)
165 M4(M)(64) 2071 Szymczak Paweł 0 CHYBY 01:42:40 (+30:45)
166 M4(M)(65) 2720 Olejnik Przemysław BRIDGESTONE Gniezno 01:43:42 (+31:47)
167 M4(M)(66) 2733 Moskalik Krzysztof ROWEROMANIA TEAM POZNAŃ Poznan 01:43:47 (+31:53)
168 M2(M)(18) 2049 Andrzejewski Dawid 0 PARKOWO 01:43:58 (+32:03)
169 M4(M)(67) 2023 Kamiński Paweł 0 MOSINA 01:43:58 (+32:03)
170 M4(M)(68) 2082 Kończak Sławomir MS BIKE OSTRÓW WIELKOPLSKI OSTRÓW WLKP. 01:44:14 (+32:19)
171 M4(M)(69) 2288 Leszczyński Maciej PZL SĘDZISZÓW MTB TEAM GNIEZNO Gniezno 01:44:17 (+32:23)
172 M2(M)(19) 2074 Nowicki Michał ROOWEROMANIA OBORNIKI OBORNIKI 01:44:28 (+32:33)
173 M5(M)(16) 2458 Wolski Jacek 0 Czerwonak 01:44:33 (+32:38)
174 M5(M)(17) 2087 Matłoka Jarosław KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM KOMORNIKI 01:44:53 (+32:59)
175 M4(M)(70) 2662 Rybiński Marcin 0 Poznan 01:45:03 (+33:09)
176 M5(M)(18) 2629 Maćkowiak Paweł FRIENDS OF GLASS Ujście 01:45:14 (+33:19)
177 M3(M)(55) 2797 Piątek Marcin MTB KOMORNIKI Poznan 01:45:51 (+33:56)
178 M5(M)(19) 2345 Osuch Zbigniew REHAU Kobylnica 01:46:00 (+34:06)
179 M4(M)(71) 2351 Pawlak Artur 0 Komorniki 01:46:16 (+34:21)
180 M6+(M)(6) 2612 Kaczmarek Andrzej EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM Poznań 01:46:17 (+34:22)
181 M3(M)(56) 2431 Tajsner Karol 0 Żabinko 01:46:40 (+34:45)
182 M3(M)(57) 2144 Banaszak Maciej 0 Poznań 01:47:29 (+35:35)
183 M1(M)(4) 2450 Wojciechowski Marcin OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM Poznań 01:47:35 (+35:40)
184 M4(M)(72) 2101 Biadasz Marcin 0 Poznań 01:48:09 (+36:14)
185 M3(M)(58) 2014 Wawrzynkiewicz Przemysław 0 CZERWONAK 01:48:48 (+36:53)
186 M3(M)(59) 2090 Kina Przemysław 0 SWARZĘDZ 01:48:54 (+37:00)
187 M4(M)(73) 2336 Grygielski Artur GOGOL MTB Murowana Goslina 01:49:14 (+37:19)
188 M3(M)(60) 2796 Gajek Jakub 0 Gniezno 01:51:04 (+39:09)
189 M4(M)(74) 2244 Kaczmarek Robert OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM Skórzewo 01:51:30 (+39:35)
190 M2(M)(20) 2137 Lewenda Marian 0 PIŁA 01:51:33 (+39:38)
191 M3(M)(61) 2490 Janiak Hubert 0 Poznan 01:52:19 (+40:24)
192 M4(M)(75) 2017 Wolniewicz Krzysztof 0 SKOKI 01:52:22 (+40:28)
193 M6+(M)(7) 2363 Potrawiak Stanisław AKTYWNY STĘSZEW Stęszew 01:52:28 (+40:33)
194 M4(M)(76) 2229 Inczewski Sebastian KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM Plewiska 01:53:35 (+41:40)
195 M5(M)(20) 2660 Bell Tony 0 Kiekrz 01:53:45 (+41:51)
196 M4(M)(77) 2795 Chudzicki Przemysław 0 Przyborowo 01:54:11 (+42:16)
197 M4(M)(78) 2415 Stefaniak Krzysztof ŚRODA WLKP. Środa Wielkopolska 01:54:11 (+42:17)
198 M6+(M)(8) 2131 Terlecki Adam 0 Poznań 01:54:15 (+42:21)
199 M3(M)(62) 2034 Papież Radosław CELLFAST MTB TEAM/ROWERPLUS.PL Poznań 01:54:50 (+42:55)
200 M4(M)(79) 2020 Łodyga Robert 0 CZERWONAK 01:55:30 (+43:35)
201 M3(M)(63) 2217 Szczepowski Karol 0 ŻERKÓW 01:56:42 (+44:47)
202 M3(M)(64) 2053 Słomski Michał CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM MUROWANA GOŚLINA 01:57:39 (+45:45)
203 M3(M)(65) 2439 Wasiak Dariusz BRIDGESTONE Koziegłowy 01:57:40 (+45:46)
204 M3(M)(66) 2470 Kłusiński Tomasz SZAMOTUŁY Szamotuły 01:57:42 (+45:47)
205 M3(M)(67) 2326 Nowak Rafal BRIDGESGONE Gniezno 01:59:33 (+47:38)
206 M2(M)(21) 2068 Berliński Łukasz 0 POZNAŃ 01:59:53 (+47:58)
207 M4(M)(80) 2524 Buczkowski Józef I.BUCZKOWSKI@INTERIA.PL Suchy Las 02:00:03 (+48:08)
208 M4(M)(81) 2676 Iwański Błażej BIKETOP TEAM Poznań 02:01:35 (+49:41)
209 M2(M)(22) 2080 Gajewski Bartosz KOSOX BIKE TEAM WIERZENICA 02:02:48 (+50:53)
210 M3(M)(68) 2098 Woźniak Robert 0 GOŚLINOWO 02:03:18 (+51:23)
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211 M3(M)(69) 2072 Wojewoda Bartłomiej KOSOX BIKE TEAM POZNAŃ 02:08:29 (+56:34)
212 M4(M)(82) 2149 Bartkiewicz Tomasz PKO BANK POLSKI S.A. Kamionki 02:08:56 (+57:01)
213 M4(M)(83) 2317 Mortek Norbert PZL SĘDZISZÓW MTB TEAM GNIEZNO Gniezno 02:15:22 (+01:03:27)
214 M2(M)(23) 2227 Hołenko Mateusz REHAU CYCLING TEAM Poznań 02:21:00 (+01:09:06)
215 M0(M)(6) 2722 Iwankiewicz Hubert Zgrupka Team Swarzędz 02:30:52 (+01:18:58)
216 M6+(M)(9) 2580 Karmelita Zdzisław BIKEBOARD Wyrzysk 02:36:38 (+01:24:43)
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K0 1 KATEGORIA: K0 00:00:01
K0(K)(1) 2756 Mikulska Małgorzata Nbikeacademy Niemcz 01:30:27 (+18:32)

K1 1 KATEGORIA: K1 00:00:01
K1(K)(1) 2468 Gondek Maja UKS COPERNICUS TORUŃ Górsk 01:27:16 (+15:22)
K1(K)(2) 2032 Andryszak Vanessa ROWEROWA BRZOZA NOWA WIEŚ WIELKA 01:54:30 (+42:35)
K1(K)(3) 2143 Grygielska Agnieszka MUROWANA GOŚLINA MUROWANA GOŚLINA 03:40:06 (+02:28:11)

K2 1 KATEGORIA: K2 00:00:01
K2(K)(1) 2134 Zozulińska Weronika MEDBIKE GABINETY LEKARSKIE Poznań 01:32:51 (+20:56)
K2(K)(2) 2193 Kiedrowicz Joanna BIKE'OWE WYPRAWY BOLECHÓWKO 01:37:03 (+25:08)
K2(K)(3) 2330 Smogór Joanna GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC Wągrowiec 01:39:53 (+27:58)
K2(K)(4) 2467 Zalaszewska Paulina CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM Wągrowiec 01:44:56 (+33:01)
K2(K)(5) 2024 Gryska Natalia 0 SKOKI 01:57:49 (+45:54)
K2(K)(6) 2677 Iwańska Patrycja BIKETOP TEAM Poznań 01:59:33 (+47:38)
K2(K)(7) 2091 Ludzkowska Klaudia SR KATORŻNIK MUROWANA GOŚLINA MUROWANA GOŚLINA 02:01:40 (+49:45)
K2(K)(8) 2155 Raczyk Marianna SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM POZNAŃ 02:05:58 (+54:03)
K2(K)(9) 2171 Góral Natalia 0 GNIEZNO 02:09:18 (+57:24)

K2(K)(10) 2164 Tomaszewska Aleksandra 0 BOLECHOWO-OSIEDLE 03:06:39 (+01:54:44)
K3 1 KATEGORIA: K3 00:00:01

K3(K)(1) 2515 Dudzińska-Górka Agnieszka FTI RACING TEAM Śrem 01:26:56 (+15:01)
K3(K)(2) 2246 Kania Iwona JAKŚBUD BIEDRUSKO Kicin 01:30:15 (+18:21)
K3(K)(3) 2264 Kornacka Cyranik Karolina CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM Murowana Goslina 01:35:46 (+23:52)
K3(K)(4) 2586 Przekwasińska Agnieszka BROWEROWY Bydgoszcz 01:35:57 (+24:02)
K3(K)(5) 2117 Kurkiewicz Agata 0 Poznań 01:39:09 (+27:14)
K3(K)(6) 2241 Jaśkowiak Marta MERX TEAM WĄGROWIEC Krosno 01:40:41 (+28:46)
K3(K)(7) 2361 Pomietlak Justyna 0 Poznań 01:48:13 (+36:18)
K3(K)(8) 2465 Zając Beata 0 Rokietnica 01:48:55 (+37:00)
K3(K)(9) 2436 Urbanowicz Monika GOGOL MTB TEAM WĄGROWIEC Czerwonak 01:59:27 (+47:32)

K3(K)(10) 2365 Prus-Głowacka Magdalena OLX TEAM Poznań 02:09:50 (+57:55)
K4 1 KATEGORIA: K4 00:00:01

K4(K)(1) 2138 Andrzejewska Barbara AF MOSINA TEAM Mosina 01:27:38 (+15:43)
K4(K)(2) 2414 Stefaniak Karolina SKOKI TEAM Skoki 01:37:14 (+25:19)
K4(K)(3) 2438 Krzyśelweska-Suś Anna N-BIKE ACADEMY Bydgoszcz 01:38:37 (+26:42)
K4(K)(4) 2306 Mariańska Emilia SANIMAR BYDGOSZCZ Zamość 01:43:56 (+32:01)
K4(K)(5) 2384 Rutkowska Katarzyna UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Piła 01:50:59 (+39:04)
K4(K)(6) 2106 Frąckowiak Magdalena 0 Gniezno 01:57:54 (+45:59)
K4(K)(7) 2376 Raźny Lidia PKO BANK POLSKI Nekla 02:11:50 (+59:56)

K4+ 1 KATEGORIA: K4+ 00:00:01
K4+(K)(1) 2538 Schaefer Małgorzata BORANT TEAM Poznań 01:39:11 (+27:17)
K4+(K)(2) 2614 Trzepizur Lidia EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM Swarzędz 01:49:44 (+37:50)
K4+(K)(3) 2122 Petruczynik Barbara MEDBIKE GABINETY LEKARSKIE Plewiska 01:49:51 (+37:57)
K4+(K)(4) 2092 Ludzkowska Edyta 0 MUROWANA GOŚLINA 01:52:02 (+40:07)
K4+(K)(5) 2730 Paczkowska Małgorzata Rowerowe Koronowo MTB TEAM Wyrzysk 01:53:33 (+41:38)

M0 1 KATEGORIA: M0 00:00:01
M0(M)(1) 2274 Binkowski Jakub 0 BUGAJ 01:17:49 (+05:55)
M0(M)(2) 2353 Piechocki Mateusz UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Piła 01:27:00 (+15:05)
M0(M)(3) 2767 Czechowski Dawid N-BIKEACADEMI Bydgoszcz 01:27:12 (+15:17)
M0(M)(4) 2489 Dorsch Filip Nbikeacademy Bydgoszcz 01:27:40 (+15:45)
M0(M)(5) 2085 Kwiatkowski Kacper UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Piła 01:34:21 (+22:26)
M0(M)(6) 2722 Iwankiewicz Hubert Zgrupka Team Swarzędz 02:30:52 (+01:18:58)

M1 1 KATEGORIA: M1 00:00:01
M1(M)(1) 2095 Kowalski Dominik BR KOWALSKI Poznań 01:27:36 (+15:41)
M1(M)(2) 2715 Ryczaj Filip 0 Suchy Las 01:30:10 (+18:15)
M1(M)(3) 2709 Kozłowski Jakub 0 Miękowo 01:31:45 (+19:51)
M1(M)(4) 2450 Wojciechowski Marcin OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM Poznań 01:47:35 (+35:40)

M2 1 KATEGORIA: M2 00:00:01
M2(M)(1) 2013 Siejak Mateusz 0 KIEKRZ 01:12:59 (+01:04)
M2(M)(2) 2006 Prymowicz Adrian CONSDATE SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM Murowana Goślina 01:13:01 (+01:07)
M2(M)(3) 2482 Markiewicz Radosław Rybczyński Team 0 01:16:23 (+04:28)
M2(M)(4) 2096 Jakubowski Łukasz GOGGLE PRO ACTIVE EYEWEAR POZNAŃ 01:17:33 (+05:38)
M2(M)(5) 2081 Leciejewski Mateusz 0 CZŁUCHÓW 01:23:41 (+11:47)
M2(M)(6) 2623 Kosmowski Mateusz KOSOX BIKE TEAM Bolechówko 01:24:57 (+13:03)
M2(M)(7) 2025 Przybył Mateusz 0 Plewiska 01:26:27 (+14:32)
M2(M)(8) 2312 Nowak Mateusz UKS "Skoczek Skoki" Skoki 01:26:36 (+14:41)
M2(M)(9) 2030 Misiorny Radosław SKOKI TEAM SKOKI 01:28:47 (+16:52)

M2(M)(10) 2280 Krauze Konrad UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Wysoka 01:28:48 (+16:53)
M2(M)(11) 2021 Zaworski Tomasz GOLD CYCLING Złotkowo 01:28:57 (+17:03)
M2(M)(12) 2430 Sworowski Michał 0 PLEWSIKA 01:29:45 (+17:51)
M2(M)(13) 2798 Grela Piotr 0 Wągrowiec 01:31:12 (+19:17)
M2(M)(14) 2335 Olejniczak Jakub GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY Rosnowo 01:33:05 (+21:10)

Edycja #4 - Skoki - 24-06-2018

W  Y  N  I  K  I    Z  A  W  O  D  Ó  W
dystans: MINI, z podziałem na kategorie wiekowe
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M2(M)(15) 2047 Andrzejewski Kamil 0 PARKOWO 01:33:25 (+21:31)
M2(M)(16) 2432 Tokarski Łukasz 0 Poznań 01:34:21 (+22:26)
M2(M)(17) 2771 Goralewski Zbigniew KROTOSKI-CICHY Rogoźno 01:37:28 (+25:33)
M2(M)(18) 2049 Andrzejewski Dawid 0 PARKOWO 01:43:58 (+32:03)
M2(M)(19) 2074 Nowicki Michał ROOWEROMANIA OBORNIKI OBORNIKI 01:44:28 (+32:33)
M2(M)(20) 2137 Lewenda Marian 0 PIŁA 01:51:33 (+39:38)
M2(M)(21) 2068 Berliński Łukasz 0 POZNAŃ 01:59:53 (+47:58)
M2(M)(22) 2080 Gajewski Bartosz KOSOX BIKE TEAM WIERZENICA 02:02:48 (+50:53)
M2(M)(23) 2227 Hołenko Mateusz REHAU CYCLING TEAM Poznań 02:21:00 (+01:09:06)

M3 1 KATEGORIA: M3 00:00:01
M3(M)(1) 2170 Borkowski Krzysztof SZOOKROWER Przecław 01:11:54
M3(M)(2) 2275 Krzewina Maciej JAKŚBUD BIEDRUSKO Kicin 01:17:25 (+05:30)
M3(M)(3) 2033 Kosicki Szymon GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY Rogoźno 01:18:19 (+06:25)
M3(M)(4) 2737 Sołtys Wojciech UNIT MARTOMBIKE TEAM Poznan 01:19:33 (+07:39)
M3(M)(5) 2279 Kuliberda Piotr 0 Poznań 01:20:16 (+08:21)
M3(M)(6) 2038 Staśkiewicz Jakub JAKŚBUB BIEDRUSKO Stęszew 01:20:33 (+08:38)
M3(M)(7) 2228 Igielski Wojciech HOŁDA TEAM Poznań 01:20:48 (+08:53)
M3(M)(8) 2619 Witek Rafał OTC OBORNIKI Dąbrówka Leśna 01:21:43 (+09:48)
M3(M)(9) 2042 Burszewski Michał 0 Poznań 01:22:10 (+10:15)

M3(M)(10) 2118 Kurkiewicz Jarosław 0 Poznań 01:22:24 (+10:29)
M3(M)(11) 2222 Gursztyn Arkadiusz 0 Jankowice 01:22:51 (+10:56)
M3(M)(12) 2659 Zbierajewski Michał TORPEDA SZYDŁOWO Szydłowo 01:22:52 (+10:58)
M3(M)(13) 2635 Radtke Paweł SISU-OWB TEAM Wtelno 01:23:35 (+11:40)
M3(M)(14) 2120 Łosiński Piotr 0 Poznań 01:23:40 (+11:45)
M3(M)(15) 2110 Kaczmarczyk Tomasz KOSOX BIKE TEAM Owińska 01:23:51 (+11:56)
M3(M)(16) 2637 Kokociński Michał GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY SIEKIERKI WIELKIE 01:25:10 (+13:15)
M3(M)(17) 2242 Jaśkowiak Paweł MERX TEAM WĄGROWIEC Krosno 01:25:41 (+13:46)
M3(M)(18) 2610 Korbas Sławomir ROAD BIKERS POZNAŃ Luboń 01:25:52 (+13:57)
M3(M)(19) 2108 Gumny Grzegorz GUMIJAGODY MULTISPORT Poznań / Oborniki 01:25:58 (+14:03)
M3(M)(20) 2309 Ćwikliński Sławomir 0 Bydgoszcz 01:26:06 (+14:11)
M3(M)(21) 2169 Bondyra Mikołaj PYRA TEAM Poznan 01:26:18 (+14:24)
M3(M)(22) 2223 Biedrzyński Sebastian GOGOL MTB Zalasewo 01:27:12 (+15:18)
M3(M)(23) 2061 Jerzak Damian 0 SKOKI 01:27:18 (+15:24)
M3(M)(24) 2411 Stachowiak Piotr 0 Suchy Las 01:27:44 (+15:49)
M3(M)(25) 2265 Leciejewski Piotr GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY Głębocko 01:27:58 (+16:03)
M3(M)(26) 2483 Wiśniewski Filip PYRA TEAM Rybowo 01:28:00 (+16:06)
M3(M)(27) 2103 Bromka Piotr KOSOX BIKE TEAM Poznań 01:28:07 (+16:12)
M3(M)(28) 2180 Bzdęga Maciej 0 Poznań 01:28:18 (+16:23)
M3(M)(29) 2190 Cieślik Jakub 0 Poznań 01:29:24 (+17:29)
M3(M)(30) 2296 Machowicz Piotr CRAZY TEAM Poznań 01:29:35 (+17:40)
M3(M)(31) 2528 Mleczak Michał 0 Międzychód 01:30:46 (+18:51)
M3(M)(32) 2292 Ludwiczak Krzysztof BRIDGESTONE Rokietnica 01:30:55 (+19:01)
M3(M)(33) 2315 Młynarczak Dariusz PYRA TEAM Puszczykowo 01:30:57 (+19:02)
M3(M)(34) 2050 Januchowski Hubert PZL SĘDZISZÓW MTB TEAM GNIEZNO Gniezno 01:31:21 (+19:26)
M3(M)(35) 2220 Grzela Krzysztof 0 Walerianowo 01:31:46 (+19:51)
M3(M)(36) 2200 Farmonow Nodirżon KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM Komorniki 01:32:43 (+20:49)
M3(M)(37) 2079 Kalupa Mateusz 0 WARGOWO 01:32:58 (+21:03)
M3(M)(38) 2420 Wróblewski Karol SISU-OWB TEAM Szubin 01:33:15 (+21:20)
M3(M)(39) 2177 Tarnowski Paweł Trzy Smaki Pobiedziska POZNAŃ 01:33:18 (+21:23)
M3(M)(40) 2226 Heinrich Paweł 0 Bydgoszcz 01:33:35 (+21:40)
M3(M)(41) 2627 Puszcz Paweł ANANAS TEAM Skórzewo 01:34:12 (+22:18)
M3(M)(42) 2184 Mizerka Krzysztof 0 POZNAŃ 01:34:33 (+22:39)
M3(M)(43) 2191 Cukierski Dawid BRIDGESTONE Lubon 01:35:23 (+23:28)
M3(M)(44) 2235 Jankowski Krzysztof BRIDGESTONE Koziegłowy 01:35:41 (+23:46)
M3(M)(45) 2123 Piątkowski Bartosz FTI RACING TEAM Dębogóra 01:35:44 (+23:49)
M3(M)(46) 2399 Skowroński Łukasz PNPT Poznań 01:37:07 (+25:12)
M3(M)(47) 2347 Owczarz Damian ROOWEROMANIA TEAM POZNAŃ Poznań 01:37:32 (+25:37)
M3(M)(48) 2194 Dereń Marcin OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM / MUROWANA GOŚLINA Murowana Goślina 01:37:50 (+25:55)
M3(M)(49) 2316 Mołda Krystian 0 Psary Małe 01:37:53 (+25:58)
M3(M)(50) 2028 Kerger Zbyszek 0 SKOKI 01:38:50 (+26:55)
M3(M)(51) 2059 Kłosowski Łukasz 0 SKOKI 01:39:02 (+27:07)
M3(M)(52) 2160 Białas Maciej GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY Stęszew 01:40:08 (+28:13)
M3(M)(53) 2799 Dąbrowski Marek 0 Poznan 01:41:34 (+29:39)
M3(M)(54) 2721 Olszewski Daniel BRIDGESTONE Swarzędz 01:42:37 (+30:42)
M3(M)(55) 2797 Piątek Marcin MTB KOMORNIKI Poznan 01:45:51 (+33:56)
M3(M)(56) 2431 Tajsner Karol 0 Żabinko 01:46:40 (+34:45)
M3(M)(57) 2144 Banaszak Maciej 0 Poznań 01:47:29 (+35:35)
M3(M)(58) 2014 Wawrzynkiewicz Przemysław 0 CZERWONAK 01:48:48 (+36:53)
M3(M)(59) 2090 Kina Przemysław 0 SWARZĘDZ 01:48:54 (+37:00)
M3(M)(60) 2796 Gajek Jakub 0 Gniezno 01:51:04 (+39:09)
M3(M)(61) 2490 Janiak Hubert 0 Poznan 01:52:19 (+40:24)
M3(M)(62) 2034 Papież Radosław CELLFAST MTB TEAM/ROWERPLUS.PL Poznań 01:54:50 (+42:55)
M3(M)(63) 2217 Szczepowski Karol 0 ŻERKÓW 01:56:42 (+44:47)
M3(M)(64) 2053 Słomski Michał CONSDATA SUPERSPORTOWY TEAM MUROWANA GOŚLINA 01:57:39 (+45:45)
M3(M)(65) 2439 Wasiak Dariusz BRIDGESTONE Koziegłowy 01:57:40 (+45:46)
M3(M)(66) 2470 Kłusiński Tomasz SZAMOTUŁY Szamotuły 01:57:42 (+45:47)
M3(M)(67) 2326 Nowak Rafal BRIDGESGONE Gniezno 01:59:33 (+47:38)
M3(M)(68) 2098 Woźniak Robert 0 GOŚLINOWO 02:03:18 (+51:23)
M3(M)(69) 2072 Wojewoda Bartłomiej KOSOX BIKE TEAM POZNAŃ 02:08:29 (+56:34)
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M4 1 KATEGORIA: M4 00:00:01
M4(M)(1) 2027 Gacioch Robert 0 Wągrowiec 01:13:02 (+01:08)
M4(M)(2) 2055 Schaefer Artur BORANT TEAM Poznań 01:16:22 (+04:27)
M4(M)(3) 2054 Bączyk Sławomir VW SAMOCHODY UŻYTKOWE MTB TEAM Środa Wlkp 01:16:25 (+04:30)
M4(M)(4) 2582 Smoliński Artur N-BIKE ACADEMY Bydgoszcz 01:16:26 (+04:32)
M4(M)(5) 2060 Czarnecki Arkadiusz WRC Wągrowiec 01:17:18 (+05:23)
M4(M)(6) 2056 Górny Robert BIKETOP TEAM Poznań 01:17:47 (+05:53)
M4(M)(7) 2213 Gondek Tomasz 0 Górsk 01:18:29 (+06:34)
M4(M)(8) 2088 Stolp Woytek TEAM MTB CHOJNICE CHOJNICE 01:18:51 (+06:57)
M4(M)(9) 2277 Kuczuba Remigiusz ALUNA® MTB RACING TEAM - ZADASZENIA BASENOWE Poznań 01:20:27 (+08:32)

M4(M)(10) 2413 Stawarz Maciej 0 Łubianka 01:20:29 (+08:34)
M4(M)(11) 2062 Andrzejewski Przemysław ŚREM Śrem 01:20:30 (+08:35)
M4(M)(12) 2109 Kaczmarczyk Sebastian KOSOX BIKE TEAM Owińska 01:22:01 (+10:07)
M4(M)(13) 2066 Sergiel Damian SISU-OWB TEAM Bydgoszcz 01:22:01 (+10:07)
M4(M)(14) 2393 Schacht Artur 0 Dąbrówka 01:22:07 (+10:12)
M4(M)(15) 2064 Pietrzak Leszek 0 0 01:22:07 (+10:13)
M4(M)(16) 2065 Lewandowski Dariusz MERX TEAM WĄGROWIEC Wągrowiec 01:22:56 (+11:02)
M4(M)(17) 2172 Bratkowski Jacek 0 Bydgoszcz 01:24:15 (+12:20)
M4(M)(18) 2542 Landowski Grzegorz 0 JEDRZYKOWO 01:24:29 (+12:35)
M4(M)(19) 2425 Szramski Szymon GRUPA KROTOSKI-CICHY Rogoźno 01:25:05 (+13:10)
M4(M)(20) 2206 Galuba Przemysław 0 Strzałkowo 01:25:21 (+13:27)
M4(M)(21) 2119 Ludzkowski Andrzej SR KATORŻNIK MUROWANA GOŚLINA Murowana Goślina 01:25:30 (+13:35)
M4(M)(22) 2107 Grzegorzek Maciej OTC OBORNIKI Murowana Goślina 01:25:43 (+13:49)
M4(M)(23) 2409 Soszyński Janusz KOLARSKI CZERWONAK Kicin 01:25:59 (+14:04)
M4(M)(24) 2606 Żmuda Marcin 0 Piła 01:26:19 (+14:25)
M4(M)(25) 2452 Wojnar Tomasz 0 Poznań 01:26:20 (+14:26)
M4(M)(26) 2204 Gaj Artur UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Piła 01:26:24 (+14:29)
M4(M)(27) 2135 Adamczak Artur 0 Stęszew 01:27:19 (+15:24)
M4(M)(28) 2647 Chudzyński Karol SISU-OWB TEAM Szubin 01:27:34 (+15:39)
M4(M)(29) 2448 Wituła Iwo REHAU CYCLING TEAM Skórzewo 01:27:50 (+15:55)
M4(M)(30) 2245 Kaczmarek Blazej WRZESINCKA BRYGADA KOLARSKA Września 01:28:05 (+16:10)
M4(M)(31) 2583 Kowalewski Wojciech BROWEROWY Bydgoszcz 01:28:22 (+16:28)
M4(M)(32) 2132 Trzaska Sebastian 310. KOMPANIA RADIOTECHNICZNA Dąbrówka 01:28:55 (+17:00)
M4(M)(33) 2121 Perz Paweł KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM Wiry 01:28:55 (+17:00)
M4(M)(34) 2070 Retzlaff Mirosław 0 Poznań 01:29:02 (+17:08)
M4(M)(35) 2261 Koprucki Piotr OFIX.PL Murowana Goślina 01:29:08 (+17:13)
M4(M)(36) 2466 Zakrocki Ronald SISU-OWB TEAM Bydgoszcz 01:29:22 (+17:27)
M4(M)(37) 2262 Korbanek Witold PSS POZYTYWNIE ZAKRĘCENI Poznań 01:29:44 (+17:49)
M4(M)(38) 2671 Frąckowiak Tomasz PKO BANK POLSKI 0 01:29:46 (+17:51)
M4(M)(39) 2273 Binkowski Marcin 0 BUGAJ 01:30:05 (+18:10)
M4(M)(40) 2386 Rutkowski Piotr UKS SPORTOWIEC PIŁA Piła 01:30:17 (+18:22)
M4(M)(41) 2257 Kołotusza Jakub PKO BANK POLSKI Oborniki 01:30:50 (+18:55)
M4(M)(42) 2410 Spychalski Paweł 0 Rokietnica 01:31:49 (+19:54)
M4(M)(43) 2567 Milewski Wojciech VW KROTOSKI CICHY Rogoźno 01:31:49 (+19:55)
M4(M)(44) 2346 Otto Rafał MTB BALMA TEAM Tarnowo Podgórne 01:31:51 (+19:56)
M4(M)(45) 2419 Studnicki Rafał 0 Poznań 01:31:52 (+19:57)
M4(M)(46) 2224 Woźniak Tomasz 0 Rogoźno 01:31:52 (+19:58)
M4(M)(47) 2362 Porzuczek Tomasz 0 Poznań 01:31:53 (+19:58)
M4(M)(48) 2713 Lisiecki Artur BRIDGESTONE Gniezno 01:32:02 (+20:07)
M4(M)(49) 2516 Granowski Paweł SISU OWB TEAM Nakło 01:32:05 (+20:10)
M4(M)(50) 2475 Kramer Krzysztof BRIDGESTONE Biskupice 01:32:09 (+20:15)
M4(M)(51) 2377 Raźny Dariusz PKO BANK POLSKI Nekla 01:32:30 (+20:35)
M4(M)(52) 2299 Majchrzak Dariusz LAK-TECH OBORNIKI Oborniki 01:33:02 (+21:08)
M4(M)(53) 2057 Pac Andrzej 0 STAWIANY 01:33:03 (+21:08)
M4(M)(54) 2313 Rychłowski Michał 0 Poznan 01:33:05 (+21:10)
M4(M)(55) 2794 Krupiński Tomasz 0 Borówiec 01:33:15 (+21:21)
M4(M)(56) 2564 Pers Szymon PYRA TEAM Poznań 01:34:13 (+22:18)
M4(M)(57) 2396 Siejak Tomasz 0 Kiekrz 01:35:08 (+23:14)
M4(M)(58) 2591 Lubawy Rafał 0 RATAJE 01:36:20 (+24:25)
M4(M)(59) 2592 Jarzyna Artur ALU-CONST MTB Przecław 01:36:55 (+25:00)
M4(M)(60) 2174 Grześkowiak Paweł FOGT BIKE TEAM POZNAŃ 01:37:30 (+25:36)
M4(M)(61) 2354 Pietek Robert OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM Murowana Goślina 01:39:03 (+27:09)
M4(M)(62) 2603 Ryłko Ernest BULL W NOGACH Bydgoszcz 01:40:32 (+28:37)
M4(M)(63) 2588 Krauze Robert 0 Suchy Las 01:40:45 (+28:51)
M4(M)(64) 2071 Szymczak Paweł 0 CHYBY 01:42:40 (+30:45)
M4(M)(65) 2720 Olejnik Przemysław BRIDGESTONE Gniezno 01:43:42 (+31:47)
M4(M)(66) 2733 Moskalik Krzysztof ROWEROMANIA TEAM POZNAŃ Poznan 01:43:47 (+31:53)
M4(M)(67) 2023 Kamiński Paweł 0 MOSINA 01:43:58 (+32:03)
M4(M)(68) 2082 Kończak Sławomir MS BIKE OSTRÓW WIELKOPLSKI OSTRÓW WLKP. 01:44:14 (+32:19)
M4(M)(69) 2288 Leszczyński Maciej PZL SĘDZISZÓW MTB TEAM GNIEZNO Gniezno 01:44:17 (+32:23)
M4(M)(70) 2662 Rybiński Marcin 0 Poznan 01:45:03 (+33:09)
M4(M)(71) 2351 Pawlak Artur 0 Komorniki 01:46:16 (+34:21)
M4(M)(72) 2101 Biadasz Marcin 0 Poznań 01:48:09 (+36:14)
M4(M)(73) 2336 Grygielski Artur GOGOL MTB Murowana Goslina 01:49:14 (+37:19)
M4(M)(74) 2244 Kaczmarek Robert OFIX.PL BIKE TEAM Skórzewo 01:51:30 (+39:35)
M4(M)(75) 2017 Wolniewicz Krzysztof 0 SKOKI 01:52:22 (+40:28)
M4(M)(76) 2229 Inczewski Sebastian KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM Plewiska 01:53:35 (+41:40)
M4(M)(77) 2795 Chudzicki Przemysław 0 Przyborowo 01:54:11 (+42:16)
M4(M)(78) 2415 Stefaniak Krzysztof ŚRODA WLKP. Środa Wielkopolska 01:54:11 (+42:17)
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M4(M)(79) 2020 Łodyga Robert 0 CZERWONAK 01:55:30 (+43:35)
M4(M)(80) 2524 Buczkowski Józef I.BUCZKOWSKI@INTERIA.PL Suchy Las 02:00:03 (+48:08)
M4(M)(81) 2676 Iwański Błażej BIKETOP TEAM Poznań 02:01:35 (+49:41)
M4(M)(82) 2149 Bartkiewicz Tomasz PKO BANK POLSKI S.A. Kamionki 02:08:56 (+57:01)
M4(M)(83) 2317 Mortek Norbert PZL SĘDZISZÓW MTB TEAM GNIEZNO Gniezno 02:15:22 (+01:03:27)

M5 1 KATEGORIA: M5 00:00:01
M5(M)(1) 2073 Sudoł Robert BORANT TEAM Poznań 01:17:41 (+05:47)
M5(M)(2) 2077 Schondelmeyer Piotr ROWEROMANIA TEAM POZNAŃ Poznań 01:17:52 (+05:58)
M5(M)(3) 2076 Bakalarski Kazimierz 0 0 01:20:18 (+08:23)
M5(M)(4) 2300 Majchrzak Janusz RYBCZYŃSKI-BIKES REMMERS TP-LINK TEAM Luboń 01:22:02 (+10:07)
M5(M)(5) 2063 Smorąg Zbigniew LEWA WOLNA POZNAŃ 01:22:19 (+10:25)
M5(M)(6) 2173 Briks Jerzy THULE TEAM Złotniki 01:23:51 (+11:56)
M5(M)(7) 2100 Wołujewicz Czesław 0 POZNAŃ 01:23:55 (+12:00)
M5(M)(8) 2589 Ostrzaszewski Zbigniew SISU OWB TEAM Potulice 01:25:03 (+13:08)
M5(M)(9) 2620 Fidurski Wiesław LKS DROGOWIEC ZŁOTÓW Złotów 01:29:40 (+17:45)

M5(M)(10) 2541 Nowak Janusz BORANT TEAM Poznań 01:29:49 (+17:55)
M5(M)(11) 2003 Haręźlak Piotr 0 WRZEŚNIA 01:31:17 (+19:22)
M5(M)(12) 2116 Kulczyński Rafał ROWEROWNIA.COM Przeźmierowo 01:37:02 (+25:08)
M5(M)(13) 2445 Wenski Andrzej JAKŚ-BUD BIEDRUSKO Poznań 01:38:37 (+26:42)
M5(M)(14) 2133 Wróblewski Dariusz CCB Poznań 01:38:58 (+27:03)
M5(M)(15) 2469 Zaworski Andrzej WRZEŚNIA Psary Małe 01:39:50 (+27:56)
M5(M)(16) 2458 Wolski Jacek 0 Czerwonak 01:44:33 (+32:38)
M5(M)(17) 2087 Matłoka Jarosław KOMORNIKI MTB TEAM KOMORNIKI 01:44:53 (+32:59)
M5(M)(18) 2629 Maćkowiak Paweł FRIENDS OF GLASS Ujście 01:45:14 (+33:19)
M5(M)(19) 2345 Osuch Zbigniew REHAU Kobylnica 01:46:00 (+34:06)
M5(M)(20) 2660 Bell Tony 0 Kiekrz 01:53:45 (+41:51)

M6 1 KATEGORIA: M6 00:00:01
M6(M)(1) 2322 Nowak Henryk MEBLE NOWAK Poznań 01:29:28 (+17:33)
M6(M)(2) 2286 Lektarski Krzysztof POMARAŃCZARNIA Poznań 01:32:16 (+20:21)

M6+ 1 KATEGORIA: M6+ 00:00:01
M6+(M)(1) 2260 Kaźmierczak Jerzy VOLKSWAGEN Swarzędz 01:24:19 (+12:24)
M6+(M)(2) 2611 Gogolwski Kazimierz EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM Poznań 01:24:52 (+12:57)
M6+(M)(3) 2125 Plesiewicz Janusz 0 Wałcz 01:32:06 (+20:11)
M6+(M)(4) 2416 Stencel Mirosław JAKŚBUD BIEDRUSKO Biedrusko 01:34:36 (+22:41)
M6+(M)(5) 2256 Kobus Bogdan EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM Murowana Goślina 01:36:27 (+24:32)
M6+(M)(6) 2612 Kaczmarek Andrzej EURO BIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM Poznań 01:46:17 (+34:22)
M6+(M)(7) 2363 Potrawiak Stanisław AKTYWNY STĘSZEW Stęszew 01:52:28 (+40:33)
M6+(M)(8) 2131 Terlecki Adam 0 Poznań 01:54:15 (+42:21)
M6+(M)(9) 2580 Karmelita Zdzisław BIKEBOARD Wyrzysk 02:36:38 (+01:24:43)
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